
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

1 
2 
101 
66 
82 
110 
9 
24 
401 
814 
26 
33 
94 
62 
707 
85 
72 
80 
40 
4 
20 
99 

Name 

Ben Young 
Samuel Guerin 
Jordan Szoke 
Steven Nickerson 
David MacKay 
Chris Pletsch 
Trevor Daley 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Dylan Bauer 
Connor Campbell 
Phillip Leckie 
Elliot Vieira 
Nathan Playford 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
John Laing 
Paul Macdonell 
Ernest Bernhard 
Guillaume Fortin 
Marco Sousa 
Mavrick Cyr 
Trevor Dion 
Alex Michel 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Lynden ON 
Hamilton ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Stratford ON 
Ancaster ON 
Oka QC 
Breslau ON 
Edwards ON 
London ON 
Claremont ON 
Kitchener ON 
Calgary AB 
Cochrane AB 
Grande Prairie AB 
S te - B r ig id e - d ' Ib e r v i l le  Q C  
Blainville QC 
Schomberg ON 
Quebec City QC 
Alvinston ON 
Montreal QC 

Make 

BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

M1000RR 
M1000RR 
ZX-10R 
CBR1000RR 
CBR1000RR 
CBR1000RR 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R1 
ZX-10R 
S1000RR 
Panigale V2 
Panigale V2 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
V4R 
GSX-R750 
ZX-10R 
V4R 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

22 
23 
16 
13 
13 
14 
23 
17 
24 
19 
12 
5 
15 
14 
18 
19 
11 
20 
17 

Best Tm 

1:03.353 
1:03.695 
1:03.752 
1:03.870 
1:04.113 
1:04.164 
1:04.304 
1:04.808 
1:04.870 
1:05.335 
1:05.546 
1:05.646 
1:05.710 
1:06.135 
1:06.434 
1:06.516 
1:06.954 
1:08.109 
1:08.762 

In Lap 

17 
4 
14 
6 
5 
11 
11 
14 
9 
14 
9 
3 
13 
7 
12 
3 
9 
20 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.342 
0.399 
0.517 
0.760 
0.811 
0.951 
1.455 
1.517 
1.982 
2.193 
2.293 
2.357 
2.782 
3.081 
3.163 
3.601 
4.756 
5.409 

Gap 

0.342 
0.057 
0.118 
0.243 
0.051 
0.140 
0.504 
0.062 
0.465 
0.211 
0.100 
0.064 
0.425 
0.299 
0.082 
0.438 
1.155 
0.653 

Best Speed 

125.014 
124.343 
124.231 
124.002 
123.532 
123.434 
123.165 
122.207 
122.090 
121.221 
120.831 
120.647 
120.530 
119.755 
119.216 
119.069 
118.290 
116.284 
115.180 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

40:16.879 
40:22.248 
30:44.511 
40:41.984 
32:09.316 
40:25.143 
41:02.112 
40:33.742 
36:51.473 
40:51.812 
40:00.285 
8:43.522 
41:21.279 
40:03.020 
40:23.443 
40:33.430 
35:41.134 
40:38.433 
41:07.125 

Comment 
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****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 
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CSBK Round 2 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

GP Bikes Pro Superbike - Saturday Practice P2 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:30:34 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-08 10:30 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


